
Summlt Sales LLP (20.21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name I Telangana, Code:36

PurchasE Voucher

No. : PUR/1OOO5
Ref.: O{3 dt. 4-May-2O2O

Amount

Party's Name

GSTIN/UIN

Paridhi lspat
'lo4,Premier Residency,Near Chiran Fort Clud
Begumpet,Hyderabad
36CUVPSl3Al P'rZH

Particulars

On Account o, :

Being amont credited to Paridhi lspat towa.ds purchase of steel against invoice no:-O13 dt:-O4.05

\- 2O2O po no:€6939 dti22.O4.2O2O
Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six Only

Steel GST ',8%
lnput CGST
lnput SGST
OIE-Rounded Off

2,17,420_OO
19,567.AO
19,567.AO

o.40

4 2,56,556.00

lor SUP-Paridhi lspat

,ed by: luljabhavani@modiprop€nies.com Receiveas Signature

@
Dated : l$May.m2o



PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date

Excess / short material received

r-,Close PO / W?O

Notes: L In case amount to be credited suPplier alrd rhe bil does prepare JV for debit or it. 2. Anachadditional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the d. Clearly mark the space provided with'seeattachment'. 3. purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto' s. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and procurement Manager Io approv(l

2

)ol o Prepared by
t<.P, cPO,TWO no

PO / WO Date
LASupplier Name

POiwO amount

S oFirm/Company
Project

LLSl. No Bill No Bill Date Bill anrount

ol Lt]lo) 6,5i52

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

9, S6. ssf )r-Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

>886a- es nNo

DYes tr No

oYes n No
4

nYes n No
Amount B -Other Credits :-

mount C Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B -C) - Amount to G credited to the supplier:

7 5Amount E - PO / WO value:

5.\ 0Amount F D ifferen ce (A - E):

. llsrty received as per pO,AVOQuant o Yes Excess receiyed o Shon received o Ot|er (explained below)
Is diflerence betw / Bill acceprabie?een PO

o (explained belowjescN

de rh actnprovp ce e IM tsptab No al ned be(expl

Ns I o for balan n1 aterial oN e la ned be oxp )
Advance paid / pDC uct when paying)given (ded es-Rs. /-oNo
Payment - due date

Approved
by

Purchase,

:"'y Purchase
Manager

-----'L

Procurement
Manager

MD

-..-,. rsfl I

Accounts -
receiver of

bitl

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign te
-Ks^,*nDate

5 l'l \ 11
\14</roao.

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/_ 4. Aftach JV, Oflice copy ofpO/WO, DCs and bills to rbis advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

?,

1.

l.

Remaiks:

rn
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fise(, I ol I

Specification / Erand

Payment Terms

Iax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For 0elay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

\r, Advance Paid

0ther Terms

Completion Date

Measurmenl

Security

Remalks

r t -05-2020 l4rlt.o7

Purchase Order

Qtv
4,000.00

"!!!!!liltl!!!!
. Div.Copy

, From Company: Summit Sales LLp
S _4-tA7 /3&4,11 nd floor,tvtc Road, Secunderabad_500003.
G S T No. i 36ACeFS2O44C1Z7

Supplier Detaits

Paridhi lspat

104, Prernier Recidency, Begumpet,Hyderbad,5OOOl6
Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date
SupplyType

66939 14496

22-04-2020

Nit

22-04-2020

Supply

GSTIN O

9949935500

Kind Attn : Ashish

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name
1 8110 - Steel - other - Sq. Rod _ 10mm _ kgs

Te rms and on dit io 5 :-

2 8013 - Steet - other - MS Flat patti _ 3/4 In x6mm _ kgs

Rupees : Two Lakh(s) Fourty flve inqusqna four liundred Fourty Only.

2,000.00 36.00 o.oo 18.00 84,960.00

Rate

34.00

Diso/o IGST

0.00 18.00

Amount

160,480.00

Total Order Value. . . 245t44O.OO

As perdetails given in the quotation.

100 peBent advance payment.

Alltaxes iocluded in above price.

NextDay.

Silveroak Villas phase - tX

Sy. No.291, Chedapa y, Hyderabad, next to covt o,india mint

Phone. Contact Secu.ity 65908777, 95022g8244 Sanjay

Nir

Extra.

Nit

Rs.245.440/- vide., chq.. dtd..

HtX?:Srt#ili: *ct items nol confoming to qualitv and speciirc€tions. Finat paymenr as per ac.ruat weight Above order for stock
Nil

N

Nir

fot Sotnmit Sates LLp

Authorised Signatory
Accepted the above Tems And Co.ditions



uisition Form
Date: 18.04.2020Company Name: SSLLP

l8:00SHLLP Time:Site & Phase

Req. No 14496Supplier

ID No c6sq bMaterial required before date

DateSize Quantity Units Inward NoNo Description

4 TONSSQUARE ROD IO MMI
3/4" X6mm 2 TONS2 FLAT PATTI

I

6
z>.'

8

9

10

I AE ,PROVEDi1

I \t2
lulu\tRemarks: DELMRY AT SOV LLP

NINI6KPABIKH,Approved by t\HEMENDRAPrepared By
TIGTHt!!lSign. & DateSign.& Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns
I r8.04.2020



5t1212020 Yahoo Mail - Fw: Reg: Steel pO and Request lor paymenl

Fw: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

-From

To:

Date:

dakshina murthy (murthy@modiproperties.com)

goushee@modiproperties.com

Tuesday, May 12, 2020, 01:59 pM GMT+ 5:30

--- Foruyarded Message ---
From: dakshina murthy <murthy@modiproperties.com>
To: i/inish . <minish@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Tuesday, May 12,2020,01:41:3.1 pM GMT+5:30
Subject: Fw: Reg: Steel pO and Request for payment.

-.-- Forwarded Message ---
From: Lavanya <lavanya@modiproperties.com>
To:'Prabhakar P' <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Cc: "purchase@modiproperties.com,, <purchase@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Thursday, April 30, 2020, 03:0.1:50 pM GwT+S:OO
Subject: FW: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Pls provide me the bank account details

Lavanya

S r,

rdRega S

Irom:-s-o!gTT99i@modiproperties.com Imaitto:sohammodi@modiproperties.com]
Sent: 30-04-2020 2:53 PM
To; 'Lavanya'; 'sambasivarao .'
Subject: FW: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Approved. Pay.

ards,gRe

Soharn Modi

1u.



5/12t2020 Yahoo Mail - Fw: Reg: Sleel PO and Request for payment.

From: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
sent: 30 04 2020 02:40 PM
To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

. Subject: Fw: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | psus\alrZlmocl t)rapsrll9s.e_orn
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rvrvg,.urodip1opgl11slla&
54-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad-03 l+91 49 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded message ----

From: Prabhakar P <gab[a[gg@modiplgp-ertlCs.cA!1>

To : P u rch ase . < puqhesg@ m od i p-Ie p-e-dtes-Cem>

Sent: Tuesday, 28 Aptil,2O2O,12:54:41 pm IST

Subject: Fw: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 772gg | ru3[hkd/Ornodipapqlrci.Qalt
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rv:rvw.nrodiplopsxjs!.cs!0
54-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335s51

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded message ----

From: Prabhakar P <pla[hakal@modipraBedcs.sam>

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiplgpertres.com>



5t12t2020 Yahoo Mail - Fw: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Sent: Friday, 24 April,2020,03:36:27 pm tST

Subject: Fw: Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Soham Sir,

Kindly approve the payment request for sq rods and ms patti to sov as discussed"

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 1 

prabhakdrarfr.!0sdiplaprrrr:s.laln

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.rrodigapqtrcs*sau
54-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad- 03 l+91 40 6633s551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Foruarded message ---
From: ravali . <ravali@modip_rop_cnjesselll>

' To: Prabhakar Purchase <plabbAkAl@modip-Iapiltics=eg!0>

Cc: Minish . <minish@modiggpl.rti.es.cg!o>; Dakshina Murthy Purchase <rngdhy@modip_&psrties.cgm>

Sent: Friday, 24 April,2020,01:20:15 pm IST

Subjecti Reg: Steel PO and Request for payment.

Prabhakar sir,

Please find the attachment of Steel PO and Request for payment form.

V. Rava li

66939.pdf

47 .ZkS

Rega nd s ,

t.\

T}
,ai



5112;2A20 Yahoo Mail - Fw: Reg: Steel pO and Request lor payment

Request for payment form..pDF DOC.pdf
4kB

414


